📧📧  sales@mistrasgroup.com +1 833.MISTRAS 🌐🌐  physicalacoustics.comSpecifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2024 MISTRAS Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved. #210D-23101-03
EasyAE™ is Physical Acoustics’ newest
two channel Acoustic Emission (AE) data
acquisition and digital signal processing
system. EasyAE is the size of a business card
and uses USB-C communication interface.
EasyAE is ideal for R&D laboratories,

Storage:............................ -4° - 140° F ( -20° - 60° C)
SEE THE SECOND PAGE FOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
AND ACCESSORIES
 +1 833.MISTRAS
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2024 MISTRAS Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved. #210D-23101-03 🌐🌐  physicalacoustics.com📧📧  sales@mistrasgroup.com
ORDERING INFORMATION AND ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
1288-5025 Easy AE with communication cables and factory case
WO80-0500 Cable, Lemo 00 to BNC, 6 ft, RG174, 50 ohm
1288-7001-ACQ-KEY-SW AEwin 64 for EasyAE software and 1 (USB key-based) Acquisition license.
1288-7001-ACQ-FILE-SW AEwin 64 for EasyAE software and 1 (file-based) Acquisition license
1288-7001-BR-KEY-SW AEwin 64 for EasyAE software and 1 (USB key-based) Base-Replay license.
1288-7001-BR-FILE-SW AEwin 64 for EasyAE software and 1 (file-based) Base-Replay license
1288-7001-AR-KEY-SW 1 (USB key-based) Associated-Replay license for AEwin 64 for EasyAE
1288-7001-AR-FILE-SW 1 (file-based) Associated-Replay license for AEwin 64 for EasyAE
1288-7003 EasyAE LabView and Software Development Kit